Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

41.139.10

SPLIT
SPLIT, plastic bottle opener, black

02.6x11.6cm
0.06583 kg

0.07083 kg

38

96/24/1

0.27 mx0.37 mx0.275 m
6.79968 kg
8605040037379
820551000000

171



